CAIXA

CUSTOS CAIXA DEZEMBRO 2010

FORNECEDORES

VEICULOS

PRODUCAO

SERVICOS

TELEVISAO

RADIO

REVISTA
JORNAL
INTERNET
MIDIA EXTERIOR

MiDIA INDOOR

GRAFICA

ELETRONICA

FOTOGRAFICA

DIGITAL
OUTROS

PESQUISA

ABERTA
FECHADA

CARRO DE SOM
ELETROMIDIA
MOBILIARIO URBANO
MiDIA DE AEROPORTO

IMPRESSOS
BANNERS/GRANDES FORMATOS
MANUSEIO

VIDEO

AUDIO

TROCA VINHETA

GERACAO

COPIAGEM

PRODUGAO FOTO

ILUSTRAGCAO

LOCAGCAO FOTOS
INTERNET/WEB/TV DIGITAL
CACHES

INSCRICOES/PREMIOS

19.165.067,76
431.998,53
1.407.662,03
1.349.235,04
2.384.957,85
797.064,95
10.978,20
31.808,00
41.372,50
31.808,00

1.446.600,64
5.755,20
102.887,11
634.435,50
207.878,00
21.250,00
59.505,00
19.130,00
242.654,22
32.877,03
14.444,43
102.570,93
2.829.438,40
25.900,00

45.500,00

31.442.779,32




CAI<A

FORNECEDORES DEZEMBRO / 2010

A TRIBUNA DE SANTOS JORNAL E ED LTDA
ABRIL RADIODIFUSAO

ACERP - ASSOC DE COM EDUC ROQUETE PINTO
AEC SERVICOS DE COMUNICACAOQO LTDA. - EPP.
AIR PRESS EDITORA LTDA

AL PRODUCOES E EVENTOS

AL-DI-LA COMUNICACAO LTDA

ALEGRIA COMUNICAGAO LTDA.

ALEXANDRE MAGNO MELLO DIAS - ME

ALICE ESTUDIO DE COMUNICACAO

ANTENA UM RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

ARETE EDITORIAL S.A

ASSOC. DE COMUN. EDUCATIVA ROQUETE PINTO
ASSOCIACAO BRASILEIRA DE MARKETING
ASSOCIAGAO DE COMUNICAGAO
ASSOCIAGAO DE COMUNICAGAO
AUDIODESIGN AUDIO PRODUGOES LTDA
AUNICA SOLUGOES DIGITAIS

B L A COMUNICAGAO LTDA

BIOMA PRODUCOES

BOLSA DE MULHER S/A

BRASILEIROS EDITORA LTDA

BRASILIA POETICA WEB LTDA

BROGUI PORTAIS E PROVEDOR

BSB SERVICOS CINE VIDEO

CABARET PRODUGOES AUDIOVISUAIS LTDA
CEMUSA DO BRASIL

CENTRAL NACIONAL DE PRODUCOES LTDA
CIA JORNALISTICAJ C

CINEON COMUNICAGAO S/C LTDA.

CNP — CENTRAL NACIONAL DE PRODUGOES LTDA
CONSPIRAGCAO FILMES

CRIAR DESIGN - CRIACAO E COMUNICAGAO
D&M SERVICOS DE COMUNICAGAO LTDA.
DELICATESSEN PRODUGAO DE FILMES LTDA.
DELTA PUBLICIDADE

DESTAC PROMOCOES CRIATIVAS LTDA. ME
DESTAK BRASIL

DGRAU MULTIMIDIA LTDA.

DIARIO DE PERNAMBUCO

DIARIO DE SUZANO

58.183.401/0001-04
03.555.171/0001-75
02.196.013/0001-03
06167140000135

02.782.099/0001-56
10.458.096/0001-90
54913413000196

05.094.622/0001-40
72647266000131

08.930.123/0001-33
48.060.727/0001-90
00.355.188/0001-90
02.196.013/0001-03
42163469000191

42.163.469/0001-91
02.196.013/0001-03
05595001000140

07.550.069/0001-38
05586803000193

02.899.751/0001-17
04.120.645/0001-19
08.623.135/0001-15
10.660.719/0001-02
12.031.810/0001-94
06.900.652/0001-69
11014106000160

03.167.412/0001-23
03.055.182/0001-96
92.785.989/0001.04
03.137.398/0001-09
03.055.182/0001-96
02.020.661/0003-76
08.194.777/0001-46
08.872.240/0001-98
08.440.376/0001-29
04.929.683/0001-17
08.998.104/0001-49
11.216.913/0001-66
04.912.213/0001-40
10.803.492/0001-07
00.218.568/0001-83
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FORNECEDORES DEZEMBRO / 2010

DIARIO DE SUZANO RADIODIFUSAQ LTDA
DIARIO DO GRANDE ABC
DIARIOS DO PARA

DIFUSORA EMPREEND. DE COMUNICAGAO LTDA.

DIFUSORA OURO VERDE LTDA
DINHEIRO VIVO AGENCIA DE INFORMACOES S/A
DIOMEDIA DO BRASIL

DIRECIONAL PUBLICIDADE LTDA

EDIT 2 PRODUCOES AUDIOVISUAIS LTDA. ME
EDITORAABRIL S A.

EDITORA BOA VISTA LTDA

EDITORA CLUBE LTDA

EDITORA CONFIANCA

EDITORA FOLHA DE PERNAMBUCO LTDA
EDITORA GAZETA DO PARANA

EDITORA GAZETA DO POVO S/A
EDITORA GLOBO S/A

EDITORA GRAFICOS BURTI LTDA
EDITORA IMPRENSA

EDITORA INTER BAIRROS LTDA.
EDITORA JORNAL DE BRASILIA

EDITORA JORNAL DE LONDRINA
EDITORA JORNAL DO COMMERCIO
EDITORA JORNALISTICA O DIARIO LTDA
EDITORA JORNALISTICA UBERABA
EDITORA NOROESTE

EDITORA NOTICIAS DO DIA LTDA
EDITORA O DIAS/A

EDITORA PANORAMA

EDITORA QD LTDA.

EDITORA TRIBUNA DO NORTE

EDITORA TRIBUNA DO VALE LTDA
EDITORA VERDES MARES

ELETROMIDIA COMERCIAL LTDA.
E-MIDIA INFORMACOES LTDA

EMPR JORNAL CORREIO POPULAR SA
EMPR JORNAL O POVO SA

EMPR JORNALISTICA RETRATO DA CIDADE LTDA
EMPRESA DE JORNAIS

EMPRESA DIFUSORA DE COMUNICAGCAO
EMPRESA EDITORA A TARDE

00.218.568/0001-83
57.541.377/0001-75
04.218.335/0001-31
07.825.976/0001-42
76.491.471/0001-01
58.732.710/0001-96
09.636.819/0001-14
04427888000102

10886267000181

02.183.757/0001-93
04.653.101/0001-12
05.671.925/0001-88
04.735.670/0001-07
01.935.632/0001-00
02.107.188/0001-05
76.530.047/0001-29
04.067.191/0001-60
43150499000126

55.347.520/0001-67
97.465.900/0002-27
08.377.317/0001-20
79.347.001/0001-67
10.798.130/0001-75
01.924.095/0001-00
22.088.678/0001-00
82.458.688/0001-12
00.481.841/0003-20
33.216.797/0001-18
50.969.807/0001-05
47.880.091/0001-60
82.423.096/0001-65
01.037.108/0001-11
07.209.299/0001-38
73.089.252/0001-02
02.852.092/0001-63
46.024.030/0001-39
07.222.565/0001-62
73.045.726/0001-14
04.354.908/0001-54
07.825.976/0001-42
15.111.297/0001-30
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EMPRESA EDITORA O JORNAL LTDA 70.017.322/0001-29
EMPRESA FOLHA DA MANHA S/A 60.579.703/0001-48
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA 07.222.565/0001-62
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA 60.922.911/0001-06
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA B2 LTDA 04.874.898/0001-88
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA CALDAS 92.757.798/0001-39
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA DIARIO DE ASSIS 04.269.418/0001-50
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA E EDITORA GAZETA 06.289.450/0001-22
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA O POVO 07.222.565/0001-62
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA O POVO S.A. 07.222.565/0001-62
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA SAO PAULO 60.922.911/0001-06
EMPRESA JORNALISTICA TRIBUNA DO NORTE 08.272.908/0001-66
EMPRESA O DIA LTDA 06.846.059/0001-81
EMPRESA O RIO BRANCO 04.063.210/0001-80
EMPRESA O RIO BRANCO LTDA 04.063.210/0001-80
ESPN DO BRASIL EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA 00.637.277/0001-20
ESTUDIO SANTA FE S/S LIMITADA 05106948000140

ESTUDIONOVO PRODUCOES & CRIACOES LTDA 08.679.795/0001-18
F M RADIO INDEPENDENTE DE ARCOVERDE LTDA 11.612.355/0001-58
FLASH FM RADIODIFUSAO 66.781.725/0001-72
FLAVIO & MARC MANIPULAGAO DIGITAL LTDA 09686959000105

FUNDAGAO CULTURA RIOGRANDENSE 87.832.119/0001-09
FUNDAGAO ESPIRITAANDRELUIZ 65.080.616/0003-27
FUNDAGAO FREI JOAO BATISTA 01.054.873/0001-40
FUNDACAO JOAO PAULOII 50.016.039/0013-09
FUNDAGAO JOAO XXIII 20.599.387/0001-51
FUNDAGCAO NOSSA SENHORA APARECIDA 43.665.629/0001-63
FUNDAGAO PADRE ANCHIETA 61.914.891/0001-86
FUNDAGCAO UNIVERSIDADE DO TOCANTINS 01.637.536/0001-85
FUNDAGAO VICTORIO 71.545.420/0001-00
FUSAO IMPRESSAO DIGITAL LTDA. 08153481000187

G&S IMAGENS DO BRASIL LTDA 02.195.059/0001-08
GERALDO FREIRE DOS SANTOS 12.767.786/0001-56
GET INTERATIVA SOLUCOES EM TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO LTDA 10.359.410/0001-87
GIRAMUNDO TEATRO DE BONECOS 19.295.450/0001-87
GLOBO COMUNICAGAO 27.865.757/0001-02
GLOBO COMUNICAGAO E PARTICIPACOES S/A 27.865.757/0033-81
GLOBOSAT PROGRAMADORA LTDA 00.811.990/0001-48
GRADA EM MIM COMUNICAGAO 09.481.163/0001-08
GRAFICA EDITORA AQUARELA S/A 60794732000122

GRAFICA ESCOLAR 06.273.072/0001-99
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GRALHA COMUNICAGAO

GRAVOMATIC COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA.

GRUPO ABCD DE JORNAIS

GRUPO EXTRA DE COMUNIC E EDITORAS LTDA

GUGU STREIT EVENTOS

HOTWORDS INFORMAGCAQ E TECNOLOGIA LTDA
ILUSTRATIVA CRIACOES ARTISTICAS LTDA-ME
INFO GLOBO COMUNICACAO E PARTICIPACOES

J CAMARA & IRMAOS

J. CAMARA & IRMAOS S/A

J.K EMPRESA JORNALISTICA

J.N ARTES GRAFICAS

JDE PROMOCOES ARTISTICAS LTDA
JORNAL A GAZETA

JORNAL DA CIDADE DE BAURU
JORNAL FOLHA DO TOCANTINS
JORNAL TRIBUNA DO INTERIOR LTDA
JR DA CIDADE DE BAURU LTDA

JR DE LIMEIRA LTDA

JR GAZETA DE ALAGOAS

KALUA COMUNICACAO E SERVICO
LABORPRINT GRAFICA

LC DO BRASIL TRANSPORTES LTDA
LEOGRAF GRAFICA E EDITORA LTDA
LESTE EDITORA E DISTRIBUIDORA
LIDER RADIO E TELEVISAO

LK RADIODIFUSAO

LUA PRODUCOES ARTISTICAS LTDA
LUMINI FOTOGRAFIA PROFISSIONAL LTDA
MAGALHAES FARIA & CIALTDA
MAGNETO AGENCIAMENTO

MCR PRODUCOES

MICROSOFT INFORMATICA LTDA
MIDIA TV COMERCIAL LTDA
MIDIA-PRESS EDITORA E ASSESSORIA
MOGI NEWS EMPRESA JORNALISTICA
MONTAG DIVULGAGAO

MOVI & ART PRODUCOES CINEMATOGRAFICAS LTDA

MPV7 COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA
N.W.G COMUNICAGCAO
NASCENTE COMUNICACOES

26.427.492/0001-90
02429177000133

59.161.521/0001-73
04.599.069/0001-34
74.747.056/0001-40
08.844.519/0001-68
03560407000161

60.452.752/0001-15
01.536.754/0001-23
01.536.754/0003-95
04.842.757/0001-83
05.771.422/0001-84
04146707000161

06.167.347/0001-00
45.012.218/0001-02
10.220.436/0001-40
76.748.979/0001-42
45.012.218/0001-02
49.530.876/0001-39
12.503.801/0001-59
00.833.108/0001-65
00.460.424/0001-39
74522061000155

00.356.213/0001-50
02.891.427/0001-52
54.839.998/0002-22
02.539.160/0001-39
08107984000116

00998158000100

23.993.736/0001-03
10.326.283/0001-10
48.092.621/0001-79
60.316.817/0001-03
91.654.806/0001-59
03.158.182/0001-11
68.972.654/0001-20
05.646.103/0001-47
46397220000100

73291817000130

03.248.590/0001-64
02.374.730/0001-88
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ORIGEM IC

P + E GALERIA DIGITAL LTDA - EPP

P.A.E. DE MATOS STUDIO & PRODUCOES-ME
PAGINA UM JORNAIS E PUBLICACOES
PANORAMA DIARIO

PHA COMUNICAGAO E SERVICOS S/S LTDA.
PLENA EDITORA GRAFICA

PRIMEIRO SEGUNDO PRODUCOES ARTISTICAS E CINEMATOGRAFICAS LTDA
PROMOGRAF GRAFICA E EDITORA LTDA
RABISKERIA COMPUTAGCAO GRAFICA LTDA
RACIONALIZE TECNOLOGIA

RADIO A TRIBUNA DE SANTOS

RADIO ARARANGUA LTDA

RADIO BANDEIRANTES DE C. DO JORDAO L
RADIO BETIM SOCIEDADE

RADIO BRASIL SUL LTDA

RADIO CACIQUE DE SOROCABA LTDA.
RADIO CAIOBA LTDA

RADIO CLUBE DE GOIANIA

RADIO CLUBE DE PERNAMBUCO

RADIO CLUBE DO PARA

RADIO CLUBE PONTAGROSSENSE LTDA
RADIO CLUBE RIO DO OURO LTDA.

RADIO COLMEIA LTDA

RADIO COMUNICAGAO FM

RADIO CORNELIO PROCOPIO

RADIO CULTURA DE JOINVILLE

RADIO CULTURA DOS PALMARES S A
RADIO CULTURA NOVO SOM LTDA

RADIO DIFUSAO LTDA

RADIO DIFUSORA CARDEAL ARCOVERDE LTDA
RADIO DIFUSORA DE AMPARO

RADIO DIFUSORA DE COLATINA

RADIO DIFUSORA DE PIRACICABA

RADIO DIFUSORA DO AMAZONAS LTDA
RADIO DIFUSORA ITAJAI LTDA

RADIO DIFUSORA JUNDIAIENSE LTDA
RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES
RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES LTDA
RADIO E TELEVISAO CAPITAL LTDA.

RADIO E TELEVISAO ESPIRITO SANTO LTDA

06.174.697/0001-01
11674511000105

09054667000141

81.405.763/0001-14
03.318.040/0001-74
01.681.373/0001-38
29.679.081/0001-80
08.686.478/0001-29
09126176000169

11262460000104

09.532.645/0001-40
58.178.393/0001-08
82.563.982/0001-94
03.666.084/0001-95
21.513.114/0001-05
77.431.476/0001-73
71.874.275/0001-00
77.088.235/0001-01
01.540.202/0001-99
10.803.500/0001-15
04.885.828/0001-25
80.230.113/0001-12
14.545.826/0001-40
76.898.063/0001-79
44 .466.472/0001-00
76.248.715/0001-20
84.684.505/0001-02
10.624.930/0001-70
75.752.816/0001-70
00.218.568/0001-83
10.101.988/0001-39
43.462.076/0001-41
27.492.495/0001-70
54.365.267/0001-01
04.563.839/0001-99
84.291.137/0001-32
50.942.051/0001-00
60.509.239/0001-13
07.136.697/0001-71
02.579.308/0001-69
36.049.641/0001-88
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RADIO E TELEVISAO IGUAGU

RADIO E TELEVISAO RECORD

RADIO E TELEVISAO RECORD S A.
RADIO E TELEVISAO ROTIONER LTDA.
RADIO E TELEVISAO TAROBA LTDA
RADIO E TV BANDEIRANTES DE CAMPINAS LTDA
RADIO E TV DIFUSORA DO MARANHAO LTDA.
RADIO E TV PORTOVISAO LTDA.
RADIO EDUCADORA DE LARANJEIRAS
RADIO EDUCADORA DE MONTES
RADIO ELDORADO LTDA.

RADIO ENERGIA LTDA

RADIO EXCELSIOR S/A

RADIO FM 102 LTDA.

RADIO FM VALE DO SOL

RADIO GAZETA DE ALAGOAS

RADIO GLOBO DE SAO PAULO LTDA.
RADIO GLOBO S/A

RADIO GRAUNA LTDA

RADIO GUAIBA LTDA.

RADIO GUARAREMA LTDA

RADIO GUARATHAN SA

RADIO HITS FM

RADIO IGAPO FM LTDA.

RADIO IMEMBUI S/A

RADIO ITAPERUNA LTDA

RADIO ITATIAIA LTDA

RADIO JORNAL CIDADE BAURU

RADIO JOVEM PIRA LTDA.

RADIO LAGOA DOURADA LTDA.

RADIO LIBERDADE DE SERGIPE FM LTDA
RADIO LITORAL MARANHENSE

RADIO MARINGA FM LTDA

RADIO MEGA DE COMUNICAGAO LTDA
RADIO MELODIA LTDA

RADIO MENINA DO ATLANTICO FM LTDA
RADIO METROPOLE DE GRAVATAI
RADIO MUNDIAL FM DE TOLEDO
RADIO NEREU RAMOS

RADIO O JORNAL LTDA.

RADIO ONDA JOVEM FM LTDA

76.600.188/0001-70
60.628.369/0001-75
60.628.369/0001-75
01.856.226/0001-51
76.243.625/0001-46
46.049.326/0001-04
06.275.598/0001-08
87.209.250/0001-14
76.659.952/0001-83
20.554.531/0001-33
60.694.239/0001-30
31.232.747/0001-07
02.015.014/0002-95
32.418.014/0001-16
75.010.736/0001-40
12.290.151/0001-00
43.924.497/0001-47
33.066.234/0001-90
76.126.903/0001-85
92.662.139/0001-19
76.370.998/0001-88
95.614.632/0001-51
62.288.295/0002-81
78.026.952/0001-71
95.607.941/0001-02
29.635.844/0001-90
17.270.950/0001-39
43.381.201/0001-99
61.032.751/0001-84
78.130.770/0001-46
13.382.338/0001-05
10.418.077/0001-30
75.635.425/0001-76
11.127.386/0001-13
30.719.595/0001-09
79.947.131/0001-30
88.519.848/0001-72
01.763.407/0001-33
82.650.797/0001-37
07.932.178/0001-10
02.486.287/0001-37
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RADIO PAIQUERE LTDA.

RADIO PANAMERICANA S/A.

RADIO PIONEIRA STEREO

RADIO PROGRESSO DE SAO CARLOS
RADIO QUILOMBO DOS PALMARES LTDA
RADIO REGIONAL LTDA

RADIO SERRANA FM LTDA

RADIO SOCIEDADE CATARINENSE

RADIO SOM MAIOR FM LTDA

RADIO STEREO FM TELLES

RADIO SUBAE LTDA

RADIO TERRA FM DE GOIANIA LTDA
RADIO TRANSAMERICA DE SAO PAULO
RADIO TRIBUNA DE PETROPOLIS

RADIO TUPI FM

RADIO UIRAPURU LTDA

RADIO VALE VERDE LTDA

RADO NOVO MUNDO

RAMOS EMPREENDIMENTOS ARTISTICOS LTDA.ME
RBS - ZERO HORA EDITORA JORNALSTICA S/A
RCK - COMUNICAGCOES LTDA

RD CAMPOS DIFUSORA LTDA

RD CLUBE DE BLUMENAU LTDA

RD CULTURA DE JOINVILLE LTDA

RD ITAPERUNA LTDA

RD NOVA SUMARE LTDA

RD SERRINHA FM LTDA

RD STEREO FM TELLES LTDA.

RD VERDE ROSA LTDA

REAL RADIODIFUSAO LTDA

REDE BOM DIA DE COMUNICACOES LTDA
REDE CENTRAL DE COMUNICACAO
REDE DE COMUNICACOES PEROLA DO VALE
REDE MULHER DE TELEVISAO LTDA.
REDE POPULAR DE COMUNICACOES LTDA.
RICARDO IMIDIO DA SILVEIRA

RIL PUBLICIDADE LTDA

RIRP - RADIO INDEPENDENCIA
S.ARADIO TUPI

S.A. ESTADO DE MINAS

S/AA GAZETA

78.600.855/0001-40
60.628.922/0001-70
91.043.687/0001-06
59.600.817/0001-43
10.584.712/0001-59
03.897.715/0001-87
02.336.944/0001-60
84.587.302/0001-06
79.649.984/0001-96
80.020.761/0001-44
32.693.657/0001-78
24.862.997/0001-57
44.060.192/0001-05
27.656.248/0001-61
47.725.825/0001-37
89.294.706/0001-17
78.684.081/0001-83
46.566.444/0001-90
10961147000100

92.821.701/0001-00
77.867.877/0002-90
28.950.731/0001-17
82.645.003/0001-47
84.684.505/0001-02
29.635.844/0001-90
50.048.172/0001-03
13.638.341/0001-39
80.020.761/0001-44
79.730.578/0001-53
02.338.532/0001-69
07.602.781/0007-29
49.403.371/0003-75
75.369.587/0001-00
02.344.518/0001-78
87.978.771/0001-36
00014989720806

62.921.192/0001-26
01.460.943/0001-60
33.267.741/0001-92
17.247.933/0001-80
28.133.619/0001-93
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S/A CORREIO BRAZILIENSE

S/A O ESTADO DE SAO PAULO

S/A RADIO PELOTENSE

SA CORREIO BRAZILIENSE

SA ESTADO DE MINAS

SAGAZ DIGITAL PRODUCOES

SB GRAFICA E EDITORA LTDA

SEDENTARIO COMUNICAGAO

SEEK - SERVICOS DE PROPAGANDA E PUBLICIADE LTDA
SEMPRE EDITORA LTDA

SISTEMA CLUBE DE COMUNICAGAO LTDA
SISTEMA NORDESTE DE COMUNICAGCAO
SISTEMA PARANAENSE DE COMUNICACAO LTDA
SISTEMA RADIO NORTE

SOC.RADIO CULTURA SAO VICENTE LTDA
SOCIEDADE ANONIMA BRASILEIRA DE EMPREEND
SOCIEDADE EDITORIAL BRASIL DE FATO
SOCIEDADE RADIO CULTURA SAO VICENTE
SOCIEDADE RADIO E TELEVISAO ALTEROSA LTD
SOCIEDADE RADIO UNIVERSAL

SOCIEDADE RD HULHA NEGRA DE CRICIUMA LTD
SOCIEDADE RD TUBA LTDA

SOLAR COMUNICAGCOES

SOM E LETRAS S/C

SP PUBLIMETRO

STILGRAF ARTES GRAFICAS E EDITORA LTDA
SUPER RADIO TUPI AM

SYNOVATE BRASIL

TECHNO IMAGE SERVICOS COMPUTADORIZADOS LTDA-ME
TELECOMUNICACOES DELFIM LTDA.

TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES DO PARANA LTDA.
TELEVISAO CIDADE

TELEVISAO INDEPENDENTE DE S.J.R.P LTDA.
TELEVISAO LAGES LTDA

TELEVISAO NAIPE

TELEVISAO PRINCESA D OESTE DE CAMPINAS
TELEVISAO TIBAGI

TELEVISAO URBANA LTDA

TERNURINHA PROPAGANDA E EVENTOS LTDA
TERRA NETWORK BRASIL

TORRES E CAMARGO

00.001.172/0008-56
61.533.949/0001-41
92.201.862/0001-09
00.001.172/0008-56
17.247.933/0001-80
05.589.859/0001-00
70.431.531/0001-14
10.341.344/0001-18
07.413.226/0001-63
26.198.515/0004-84
46.665.188/0001-98
16.390.478/0001-05
77.670.651/0001-13
03.238.677/0001-50
71.103.550/0001-84
25.630.740/0001-32
05.522.565/0001-52
71.103.550/0001-84
17.247.925/0001-34
58.158.395/0001-35
79.258.000/0001-46
86.432.085/0001-00
21.561.725/0001-29
26.416.537/0001-20
07.780.914/0001-61
67.935.122/0001-40
49.374.440/0001-06
04.047.331/0001-38
05835348000112

80.548.332/0001-44
77.969.145/0001-20
80.585.941/0001-34
61.413.092/0001-26
83.012.013/0001-08
77.689.032/0001-70
47.516.661/0001-38
76.554.757/0001-99
93.646.107/0001-92
01.699.700/0001-89
91.088.328/0013-09
03.736.059/0001-30
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TRES EDITORIAL LTDA
TV E RADIO JORNAL DO COMMERCIO

TV INDEPENDENTE DE SAO JOSE DO RIO PRETO

TV MINAS CENTRO-OESTE LOPES,33 - CENTRO
TV MINAS SUL LTDA

TV OMEGA LTDA

TV SBT - CANAL 04 DE SAQ PAULO

TV SBT CANAL 5 DE PORTO ALEGRE S/A

TV STUDIOS DE BRASILIA S.C. LTDA.

TV TIRADENTES LTDA

TVSBT CANAL 4 DE SAO PAULO S/A

UNIPOP RADIO LTDA

UNIVERSO ONLINE SA

VALOR ECONOMICO S/A

VT JORNAL DIARIO ASSISENSE LTDA - EPP
W.K IMPRESSOES DIGITAL
WARNER/CHAPPELL EDICOES MUSICAIS LTDA
WSCOM NORDESTE MIDIA

ZERO HORA EDITORA JORNALISTICAS.A

43.525.419/0001-70
09.045.758/0004-63
61.413.092/0001-26
01.710.918/0001-97
25.649.179/0001-33
02.131.538/0001-60
45.039.237/0001-14
54.313.556/0002-48
54.065.370/0003-06
19.871.375/0001-55
45.039.237/0001-14
12.952.727/0001-58
01.109.184/0004-38
03.687.592/0001-50
09.543.191/0001-02
04.755.956/0001-54
33.663.154/0001-12
05.154.983/0001-34
92.821.701/0002-90



